Features
• VCC(AMR) = 41 V
• RDS(on)  ≤ 0.270 Ω @TJ = 25 oC (per channel)
• Fast demagnetization of inductive loads ,VDEMAG(TYP) = VCC - 52V
• Very low standby current
• CMOS compatible I/Os
• Per channel process side op. current IOUT up to 0.35A
• Undervoltage and overvoltage shutdown

Package mechanical data
DS4107 - Rev 9 page 19/25
12 Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Order codes Package Packaging
VNQ860-E SO20
Tube
VNQ860SP-E PowerSO-10™
VNQ860TR-E SO20
Tape and reel
VNQ860SPTR-E PowerSO-10™
VNQ860-E, VNQ860SP-E
Ordering information
DS4107 - Rev 9 page 20/25
Revision history